2

Master sheet Tricks Eliminatoria

Serrezuela Country Club

15/11/2025 - 17/11/2025

Verswyvel G. Daniela

Campeonato Nacional de Esqui Nautico 2025

La PraderaDpe F

T5B

TWBB

TBB
RTBB
T5F

B

TF
TWLB
TWLBB
TWF
B

TF

First pass :

2x not credit

2x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

350

330

330

200

200

100

320

480

150

100

2560

SLB

BFL

BFLB

BFLF

BFLBB

BB

7B

Second pass :

Total :

3x not credit

out of time

60

500

500

750

550

60

800

800

90

90

4200

6760




